
EXECUTIVE BOARD: VOTING MEMBERS
President Wendy

Cornelisen
GPLS wcornelisen@georgialibraries.org president@georgialibraryassociation.org

Vice-President
President-Elect

Karen Manning Georgia Tech km17@mail.gatech.edu vicepresident@georgialibraryassociation.org

Vice-President of
Marketing and Branding
2-year term 2021-2022

Marquita Gooch Clayton County
Public Library

mgooch@claytongalib.org marketing@georgialibraryassociation.org

Vice-President of
Membership
2-year term 2020-2021

Janice Shipp Savannah State
University

shippj@savannahstate.edu membership@georgialibraryassociation.org

Secretary Jean Mead Athens Regional
Library System

jmead@athenslibrary.org secretary@georgialibraryassociation.org

Treasurer
3-year term 2019-2021

Ben Bryson Marshes of Glynn bbryson@glynncounty-ga.gov treasurer@georgialibraryassociation.org

Academic Library
Division Chair

Linh Uong University of
North Georgia

linh.uong@ung.edu academicdivision@georgialibraryassociation.org

Georgia Association of
School Librarians
Division Chair

Alice Murphy Union Grove
Middle School

alice.murphy@henry.k12.ga.us schoollibrary@georgialibraryassociation.org

Georgia Library
Trustees, Friends and
Advocates  Division
Chair

Gordon Baker Retired gnbaker@yahoo.com gltfa@georgialibraryassociation.org

New Members Round
Table Chair

Sarah Rodgers Oglethorpe
University

srodgers@oglethorpe.edu nmrt@georgialibraryassociation.org

Paraprofessional
Division Chair

Rosie Robledo Dekalb County
Public Library

robledor@dekalblibrary.org paraprofessional@georgialibraryassociation.org

Public Library Division
Chair

Angel
Abounader

Commerce Public
Library

angelt@commercega.org publiclibrarydivision@georgialibraryassociation.
org

Special Libraries and
Information Services
Division Chair

Stephen
Sherman

Southeastern
Council of
Foundations

stephencsherman@gmail.com slis@georgialibraryassociation.org

Interest Group Council
Chair

Emily Thornton Brenau University ethornton@brenau.edu interestgroups@georgialibraryassociation.org



EXECUTIVE BOARD: VOTING MEMBERS
Interest Group Council
Vice-Chair

Tamika Barnes GSU Perimeter
College

tbarnes24@gsu.edu interestgroups2@georgialibraryassociation.org

ALA Councilor
3-year term 2019-2021

Tamika Barnes GSU Perimeter
College

tbarnes24@gsu.edu alacouncilor@georgialibraryassociation.org

ALA Councilor
3-year term 2022-2024

Angela
Cortellino

Sequoyah
Regional Library
System

angela@seqlib.org alacouncilor@georgialibraryassociation.org

SELA Representative
4-year term 2019-2022

Ben Carter GPLS bcarter@georgialibraries.org selarep@@georgialibraryassociation.org

EXECUTIVE BOARD: NON-VOTING MEMBERS
Advisor to the President Micki Waldrop Brenau University

mwaldrop1@brenau.edu
advisor@georgialibraryassociation.org

Constitution & Bylaws
Committee Chair

Angiah Davis Gordon State
College

adavis1@gordonstate.edu bylaws@georgialibraryassociation.org

Handbook Committee
Chair

Yadira Payne yvpayne@gmail.com handbook@georgialibraryassociation.org

GLQ Editor Virginia Feher University of
North Georgia

virginia.feher@ung.edu glq@georgialibraryassociation.org

Administrative Services
Liaison/Parliamentarian

Ashley Dupuy Kennesaw State
University

adupuy@bellsouth.net adminliaison@georgialibraryassociation.org

Past-President Laura Burtle Georgia State
University

lburtle@gsu.edu pastpresident@@georgialibraryassociation.org

Carterette Webinar
Series Planning Team

Kimberly Boyd Brenau University kboyd2@brenau.edu carteretteserieswebinars@georgialibraryassociati
on.org

Ashley Dupuy Kennesaw State
University

adupuy@bellsouth.net carteretteserieswebinars@georgialibraryassociati
on.org

Emily Williams Georgia State
University

ewilliams63@gsu.edu carteretteserieswebinars@georgialibraryassociati
on.org

Webmaster Jon Bodnar Georgia State
University

jbodnar2@gsu.edu webmaster@georgialibraryassociation.org


